
Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1 / Protokoll 1

Schwierig- Straf- ErgebnisÜbungs-

Haltungsnoten

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014: 1. Anfänger

übung

1 432 5

Platz Turner(-in)
ToF

teilekeit wert

Pflicht-

Marleen Hermann (Norderstedter SV) 20041 P3 39,900
20,0000,0 6,6 6,7 6,7 9,9 0,0 - 10Pflicht 0,000

19,9000,0 6,4 6,6 6,5 9,9 0,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Marvin Findeklee (Norderstedter SV) 20052 P3 39,600
19,8000,0 6,7 6,5 6,6 9,9 0,0 - 10Pflicht 0,000
19,8000,0 6,5 6,4 6,5 9,9 0,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Jonathan Braun (Norderstedter SV) 20073 P3 36,600
18,7000,0 6,4 6,2 6,1 9,9 0,0 - 10Pflicht 0,000
17,9000,0 5,8 5,9 5,8 9,9 0,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Magnus Lehnart (Norderstedter SV) 20064 P3 32,900
17,0000,0 5,7 5,6 5,7 9,9 0,0 - 10Pflicht 0,000

15,9000,0 5,2 5,1 5,2 9,9 0,4 - 10Kür 0,000
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Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1 / Protokoll 1

Schwierig- Straf- ErgebnisÜbungs-

Haltungsnoten

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014: 2. 2005 & jünger

übung

1 432 5

Platz Turner(-in)
ToF

teilekeit wert

Pflicht-

Liv Koloßa (Norderstedter SV) 20051 P6 45,200
22,2000,0 7,5 7,3 7,4 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

23,0000,0 7,2 7,0 7,1 9,9 1,7 - 10Kür 0,000

Antonia Spehar (Norderstedter SV) 20052 P3 40,200
20,1000,0 6,6 6,8 6,7 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
20,1000,0 6,6 6,5 6,6 9,9 0,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Anastasia Heinrich (Norderstedter SV) 20053 P6 34,600
22,0000,0 7,5 7,2 7,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
12,6000,0 4,0 3,9 3,9 9,9 0,8 - 5Kür 0,000
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Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1 / Protokoll 1

Schwierig- Straf- ErgebnisÜbungs-

Haltungsnoten

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014: 3. 2003-2004

übung

1 432 5

Platz Turner(-in)
ToF

teilekeit wert

Pflicht-

Leif Brammann (Norderstedter SV) 20041 P8c 44,900
20,7000,0 7,0 6,8 6,9 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

24,2000,0 7,3 7,2 7,1 9,9 2,6 - 10Kür 0,000

Elin Philipp (Norderstedter SV) 20042 P4 23,000
1,9000,0 0,7 0,6 0,6 9,9 - - 1Pflicht 0,000

21,1000,0 7,0 6,8 6,8 9,9 0,5 - 10Kür 0,000

Nina Marie Schulz (Norderstedter SV) 20043 P4 20,900
18,7000,0 6,1 6,3 6,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
2,2000,0 0,7 0,7 0,7 9,9 0,1 - 1Kür 0,000
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Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1 / Protokoll 1

Schwierig- Straf- ErgebnisÜbungs-

Haltungsnoten

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014: 4. 1999-2002

übung

1 432 5

Platz Turner(-in)
ToF

teilekeit wert

Pflicht-

Maurice Maywald (Norderstedter SV) 20011 M9 51,900
23,5000,0 7,8 7,9 7,8 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

28,4000,0 7,2 7,0 7,1 9,9 7,1 - 10Kür 0,000

Emilie Mohrholz (Norderstedter SV) 20022 M9 51,200
22,0000,0 7,4 7,3 7,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
29,2000,0 7,9 7,8 7,8 9,9 5,7 - 10Kür 0,000

Michelle Maywald (Norderstedter SV) 19993 M7 46,400
20,6000,0 6,9 6,9 6,8 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
25,8000,0 7,2 7,1 7,3 9,9 4,2 - 10Kür 0,000

Karina Frey (Norderstedter SV) 20024 M5c 42,000
19,2000,0 6,5 6,4 6,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

22,8000,0 6,6 6,5 6,6 9,9 3,1 - 10Kür 0,000

Aalyah Lensch (Norderstedter SV) 20025 M5c 42,000
21,1000,0 7,2 6,9 7,0 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
20,9000,0 6,3 6,0 6,2 9,9 2,4 - 9Kür 0,000

Marisa Bartz (Norderstedter SV) 20026 P5 41,100
19,2000,0 6,3 6,4 6,5 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
21,9000,0 7,0 6,9 7,0 9,9 1,0 - 10Kür 0,000

Chiara Schmidt (Norderstedter SV) 20027 P5 37,400
17,1000,0 5,6 5,8 5,7 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

20,3000,0 6,5 6,4 6,4 9,9 1,0 - 10Kür 0,000

Laura Gallego (Norderstedter SV) 20018 M9 30,300
2,1000,0 0,7 0,7 0,7 9,9 - - 1Pflicht 0,000

28,2000,0 7,6 7,5 7,4 9,9 5,7 - 10Kür 0,000
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Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1 / Protokoll 1

Schwierig- Straf- ErgebnisÜbungs-

Haltungsnoten

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014: 5. 1990-1998 & 1989 un d älter

übung

1 432 5

Platz Turner(-in)
ToF

teilekeit wert

Pflicht-

Stephanie Liebezeit (Norderstedter SV) 19901 M6 52,800
23,8000,0 7,9 8,0 7,9 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

29,0000,0 7,5 7,6 7,5 9,9 6,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Melina Paech (Norderstedter SV) 19982 M7 51,700
23,9000,0 7,9 8,0 8,0 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
27,8000,0 7,0 6,9 7,0 9,9 6,9 - 10Kür 0,000

Leon Bartz (Norderstedter SV) 19983 M9 51,600
22,0000,0 7,4 7,3 7,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
29,6000,0 7,7 7,6 7,7 9,9 6,6 - 10Kür 0,000

Annika Sanck (Norderstedter SV) 19984 M7 47,800
21,3000,0 7,3 7,0 7,0 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

26,5000,0 7,0 7,0 7,1 9,9 5,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Nicole Wermter (Norderstedter SV) 19955 M6 47,600
22,4000,0 7,5 7,5 7,4 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
25,2000,0 7,2 7,1 7,2 9,9 3,7 - 10Kür 0,000

Silke Henning (Norderstedter SV) 19676 P3 45,200
23,5000,0 7,8 7,9 7,8 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
21,7000,0 6,7 6,7 6,9 9,9 1,4 - 10Kür 0,000

Jacob Wötzke (Norderstedter SV) 19927 M7 43,300
20,3000,0 6,8 6,8 6,7 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000

23,0000,0 6,1 6,2 6,1 9,9 4,6 - 10Kür 0,000

Marvin Bartz (Norderstedter SV) 19968 M6 40,100
18,8000,0 6,2 6,3 6,3 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
21,3000,0 6,0 6,0 6,1 9,9 3,2 - 9Kür 0,000

Lena Sasse (Norderstedter SV) 19979 M5a 39,700
18,1000,0 6,0 6,1 6,0 9,9 - - 10Pflicht 0,000
21,6000,0 6,0 5,7 5,8 9,9 4,1 - 10Kür 0,000

Christian Bartz (Norderstedter SV) 196910 P5 31,800
8,8000,0 3,0 2,9 2,9 9,9 - - 4Pflicht 0,000

23,0000,0 7,4 7,4 7,2 9,9 1,0 - 10Kür 0,000
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Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014, Norderstedt 17.05.2014

Kampfgericht 1
Wettkampfleiter CK

Haltung Kim

Daniel

Wilm

Schwierigkeit Silke

Bemerkungen -
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